RL201 – RL207                     1 of 3                                 © 2002 Won-Top Electronics
 RL201 – RL207
2.0A SILICON RECTIFIER
Features
! Diffused Junction
! Low Forward Voltage Drop
! High Current Capability                                    A          B           A
! High Reliability

RL201 – RL207                     2 of 3                                 © 2002 Won-Top Electronics
RL201 – RL207                       3 of 3                                © 2002 Won-Top Electronics
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No.!!!! Package Type Shipping Quantity
 RL201-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel
 RL201-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box
 RL201 DO-15 1000 Units/Box
 RL202-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel
 RL202-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box
 RL202 DO-15 1000 Units/Box
 RL203-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel
 RL203-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box
 RL203 DO-15 1000 Units/Box
 RL204-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel
 RL204-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box
 RL204 DO-15 1000 Units/Box
 RL205-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel
 RL205-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box
 RL205 DO-15 1000 Units/Box
 RL206-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel
 RL206-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box
 RL206 DO-15 1000 Units/Box
 RL207-T3 DO-15 4000/Tape & Reel
 RL207-TB DO-15 3000/Tape & Box
 RL207 DO-15 1000 Units/Box
Products listed in bold are WTE Preferred devices.
!T3 suffix refers to a 13” reel. TB suffix refers to Ammo Pack.
Shipping quantity given is for minimum packing quantity only. For minimum order